Date of C

SHOES ON LOOSE PRIVATE LIMITED

of CIRP: 30th

', 2021 List of Creditors as on 12th March, 2022

List of Operational Creditors (Other Than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Annexure 8

Details of Claims Received etails of Claims Admitted
et Nature of Claim | Amount Amountof | Amountof Any | Amountof | Amountof
S. No. Name of Creditor """‘]‘\ff"""" Date of Receipt | Total Amount | Total Amount of | (Secured/ Coveredby | . :v';"e"‘i"; ”l‘{:r;":;' % of Voting | Contingent |Mutual Dues, that | Claim Not | Claim Under- Rei;":::“'
- of Claims Claimed | Claim Admitted |  Unsecured/ Security Y Sharein CoC | Claims | maybe Set-off | Admitted | Verification ¥
’ Guarantee Party?
Contingent) Interest

1 [Puncet Sood . 17122021 98,600 98,600 | Unseoured . - No - . . . B B

2 [srishii - 14122021 65,000 65,000 | Unseoured . - No - B B B B B
3 |Babita Nailwal - 28:01-2022 84,000 84000 | Unseoured . - No - . . . B .
4 |Gurinder Pal Singh - 21022022 1,00,000 100,000 | Unsceured . - No - B B B B .

Total - - 347,600 347,600 - - N - - , , B - .




